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Alexandria (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Braxton Pl

Auction Opens. Sat, Jul 25 12:15pm ET

Lot

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193

Title

Table

Chairs

Silverware

Lladro and Doulton Figurines
Goebel Figurines

Lennox and Belleek Pieces
Teacups

Teacups

Crystal Glasses and Bowl
Serving Dishes

Hand Etched Glasses

3 Glass Pitchers

Vintage Marsh Hoosier Cabinet
Hand Painted Bookshelf
Books, Records, and More
Cookbooks

Wooden Serving Dishes
Kitchen Linens

Party Cookware

Three Metal Wine Racks
Cassette Case and Electronics
Pasta Maker

Tins and Ephemera

Pastel Dish-wear

Mugs

Espresso Mugs

Silver Plate

Glass Vases

Barware

Chandeliers

Wine Glasses

Picture Frames

Stoneware

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 31 12:00pm ET

Lot

0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227

Title

Jars and Fish Plate

Brass and Glass and Wood
Copper Chafing Dish and Bowls
Candle Holders

Tea Set

Chopping and Baking

Glass Casseroles and Bowls
Bundt Pans and Molds
Skillet, Pots and more

Wine Openers and Utensils
Bone China Napkin Rings and Cup set
Plastic Essentials

Toledo Pitcher and Bowls
Cut Glass Items

Seasonal Holiday Items

Tea Set, Cozy and More

Red Stylized Dining Set
Trivets

Bags and Car Cover

Lane Reclining Sofa

Linens

Tiesand More

Craft Supplies

Curtains and Rods

Kids Toys

Vetrina Entertainment Center
Mirrors

Baskets

Outdoor Decorative items
Decorative Items

Glass Bottles

Personal Care and Travel Items
Bags and Belts
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Lot Title

0229 Ceramic Figures

0230 Roya Doulton figures

0231 Wood Secretary

0232 Rugs

0233 Handmade Rugs

0234 Framed Print and Wall Tapestry
0235 Armchair and Ottoman

0236 Vintage Sofa

0237 Three Chairs

0238 Two Tables

0239 Wingback Chair

0240 Treasure Chest and More

0241 Wooden Sideboard and Coffee Table
0242 Two Side File Cabinets

0243 Matching Lamps

0244 Fax and Photo Box

0245 Asian Ginger Jar Lamps

0246 Large Office Bookcase

0247 Large Office Desk

0248 Queen Headboard

0249 Cedar Chest

0251 Card Table and Chairs

0252 Bookshelves

0253 Outdoor Table and Two Chairs
0254 2 Folding Lounge Chairs

0255 Gliding Bench and Outdoor Table
0256 Weber Girill

0257 Pots

0258 Mostly Snow Shovels

0259 Contents of Shed Shelf

0263 Electric Mower and Trimmer
0264 Blower and Saw

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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