## Alexandria (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Braxton Pl

Auction Opens: Sat, Jul 25 12:15pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 31 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0161	Table	0194	Jars and Fish Plate
0162	Chairs	0195	Brass and Glass and Wood
0163	Silverware	0196	Copper Chafing Dish and Bowls
0164	Lladro and Doulton Figurines	0197	Candle Holders
0165	Goebel Figurines	0198	Tea Set
0166	Lennox and Belleek Pieces	0199	Chopping and Baking
0167	Teacups	0200	Glass Casseroles and Bowls
0168	Teacups	0201	Bundt Pans and Molds
0169	Crystal Glasses and Bowl	0202	Skillet, Pots and more
0170	Serving Dishes	0203	Wine Openers and Utensils
0171	Hand Etched Glasses	0204	Bone China Napkin Rings and Cup set
0172	3 Glass Pitchers	0205	Plastic Essentials
0173	Vintage Marsh Hoosier Cabinet	0206	Toledo Pitcher and Bowls
0174	Hand Painted Bookshelf	0207	Cut Glass Items
0175	Books, Records, and More	0209	Seasonal Holiday Items
0176	Cookbooks	0210	Tea Set, Cozy and More
0177	Wooden Serving Dishes	0211	Red Stylized Dining Set
0178	Kitchen Linens	0212	Trivets
0179	Party Cookware	0213	Bags and Car Cover
0180	Three Metal Wine Racks	0214	Lane Reclining Sofa
0181	Cassette Case and Electronics	0215	Linens
0182	Pasta Maker	0216	Ties and More
0183	Tins and Ephemera	0217	Craft Supplies
0184	Pastel Dish-wear	0218	Curtains and Rods
0185	Mugs	0219	Kids Toys
0186	Espresso Mugs	0220	Vetrina Entertainment Center
0187	Silver Plate	0221	Mirrors
0188	Glass Vases	0222	Baskets
0189	Barware	0223	Outdoor Decorative items
0190	Chandeliers	0224	Decorative Items
0191	Wine Glasses	0225	Glass Bottles
0192	Picture Frames	0226	Personal Care and Travel Items
0193	Stoneware	0227	Bags and Belts

- Lot Title
- 0229 Ceramic Figures
- 0230 Royal Doulton figures
- 0231 Wood Secretary
- **0232** Rugs
- 0233 Handmade Rugs
- 0234 Framed Print and Wall Tapestry
- 0235 Armchair and Ottoman
- 0236 Vintage Sofa
- **0237** Three Chairs
- 0238 Two Tables
- 0239 Wingback Chair
- 0240 Treasure Chest and More
- **0241** Wooden Sideboard and Coffee Table
- **0242** Two Side File Cabinets
- 0243 Matching Lamps
- 0244 Fax and Photo Box
- 0245 Asian Ginger Jar Lamps
- 0246 Large Office Bookcase
- 0247 Large Office Desk
- 0248 Queen Headboard
- 0249 Cedar Chest
- 0251 Card Table and Chairs
- 0252 Bookshelves
- 0253 Outdoor Table and Two Chairs
- **0254** 2 Folding Lounge Chairs
- 0255 Gliding Bench and Outdoor Table
- 0256 Weber Grill
- **0257** Pots
- 0258 Mostly Snow Shovels
- 0259 Contents of Shed Shelf
- 0263 Electric Mower and Trimmer
- 0264 Blower and Saw

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com